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Anne Rosalind Bateson

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Anne Rosalind Bateson
Postcode

Date of birth January 1941

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CITIZEN WATCH UNITED KINGDOM,
LTD

NAVIX EUROPE LTD.

VITELY LIMITED

KOCH GLOBAL INVESTMENTS (UK)
LTD.

KILLIK & CO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ATN EUROPE LIMITED

KILLIK & CO ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUYONET UK LIMITED
CORONATION INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

IBEST UK LIMITED

PIENETWORKS PLC

PIENETWORKS PLC
BID.COM (U.K.) LIMITED

TIPO (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04104163

04104306

04027815

04027808

04027807

04027817

04027794

04027795

04027812

04007405

03978872

03978872
03977484

03977494

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905350581

905350581

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/11/2000

08/11/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

06/07/2000

05/06/2000

25/04/2000

25/04/2000
20/04/2000

20/04/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/12/2000

07/12/2000

08/08/2000

11/08/2000

04/09/2000

10/08/2000

04/09/2000

18/09/2000

10/08/2000

26/04/2000

26/04/2000
30/05/2000

10/05/2000

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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MINDREADY SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

INTIRA UK LIMITED

KPMG INTERMEDIATE LIMITED
PROCURIAN UK LIMITED

LORO PIANA G.B. LIMITED
CONCEPT! ONLINE DEVELOPMENTS
LTD.

JEFFERIES INTERNATIONAL
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

RIVERSTONE NETWORKS UK
LIMITED

EASYDOTCOM (UK) LIMITED
SPARTA UK LIMITED

SIGNET GROUP QUEST LIMITED
MEADWAY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
RIGHTPOINT LTD

GLOBALSAFE LIMITED

XYZ MONEY CREDITCARD LIMITED
SAFBIN SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED
MICRAFILTER LIMITED

EASYCAR ONLINE LTD

MAX MULTIMEDIA EUROPE LIMITED

SOUTHERN PACIFIC FUNDING 5

PAPER NETWORK (UK) LTD

N/A* - no information available

03977897

03977524

03977910

03977900

03977893

03977508

03977886

03977922

03958066

03816833

03817089

03816841

03816843

03817083

03817112

03816846

03817109

03816836

03817098

03767412

03766627

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

28/03/2000

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999

10/05/1999

07/05/1999

905350581

08/05/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

11/05/2000

03/05/2000

25/04/2000

20/04/2000

16/05/2000

18/05/2000

24/04/2000

20/11/2000

06/10/1999

08/10/1999

21/09/1999

30/10/1999

20/10/1999

22/09/1999

11/11/1999

01/10/1999

16/09/1999

30/07/1999

07/06/1999
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SKILLSMART RETAIL UK LTD

BIORA LIMITED

APTEAN LIMITED

SPRINGER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PARLIAMENT VIEW DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

PARLIAMENT VIEW DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED
VERSALLIS LIMITED

BKA TOTAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
RELISYS DIGITAL LIMITED
CHESTERGATE ESTATES
(MAIDSTONE) LIMITED
DELFORD LTD

NUNTRO LIMITED
SCHOELLER INTERNATIONAL
LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED

INTER FORWARD UK LTD

CLEARWATER FINE FOODS
(EUROPE) LIMITED
MOR PLASTICS LTD

SHOWTRAVEL UK LIMITED
NETCOOL LIMITED

FUJITSU EUROPEAN CENTRE FOR
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

NORIAN LIMITED

PHILIPP HOLZMANN
INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS

N/A* - no information available

03497127

03399381

03399429

03399431

03395919

03395919

03330152

03330156

03324410

03297309

03273292

03273388

03192925

03142492

03142495

03142469

03142472

03142479

03142482

03142475

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 3/5

16/01/1998

07/07/1997

07/07/1997

07/07/1997

26/06/1997

26/06/1997

10/03/1997

10/03/1997

26/02/1997

30/12/1996

04/11/1996

04/11/1996

06/08/1996

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

29/12/1995

905350581

23/01/1998

15/09/1997

13/08/1997

18/07/1997

30/07/1997

30/07/1997

30/06/1997

07/08/1997

07/04/1997

17/02/1997

18/11/1996

06/01/1997

07/02/1996

05/01/1996

29/01/1996

29/01/1996

13/02/1996

06/03/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
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LIMITED

03142464 Company is dissolved 29/12/1995 01/05/1996 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
Page 4/5



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Anne Rosalind Bateson

INSIGHT MEDICAL DEVICES (UK)
LTD

SANTIAGO (LEISURE) LIMITED
7TH LEVEL, LTD.

AXIOMED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SYMPHONYRPM LIMITED

PHILIPPINE NATIONAL BANK
(EUROPE) PLC

N/A* - no information available

03142468

03142466

03076851

02977966
02951517

02939223

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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29/12/1995

29/12/1995

03/07/1995

11/10/1994
22/07/1994

15/06/1994

905350581

26/04/1996

10/04/1996

04/07/1995

21/04/1995
10/08/1994

03/09/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



